
CSI  2*/1*/YH/Am     Kreuth  28.11. - 01.12.2019

Class No.: 2 CSI 1* Youngster 6 j Competition against the clock Freitag, 29. November 2019 Start: 11:00

In
 /

 O
u

t

10
1

5
20

25
30

35
40

2

Course Designer  
Johann Sailer

Steffen Bühling
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Table: A Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 11
National RG: Length: 420 m Efforts: 13 Length: 0 m
FEI RG / Art. 238.2.1 Time allowed: 72 sec Penalty sec: Time allowed: 0 sec
Height: 1,15 m Time limit: 144 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 0 sec

10

Start

Finish

5

4

7

9

8b

2

3

8a

6b

6a

11


